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(List in alphabetical order) 

 

Cayuga Lake National Bank 
www.cayugalakenationalbank.com 

 

• 607-366-0600, Kelly Gavitt 

Chemung Canal Trust Company 
www.ChemungCanal.com 

 

• 607-277-2609 x7016 Sherry Armstrong 

sarmstrong@chemungcanal.com 

• (607) 277-2609 Laura Bennett 

lbennett@chemungcanal.com 

 

Community Bank NA  www.communitybankna.com 

 

• 607-229-3112  Taryn Schwartz 

Taryn.Schwartz@cbna.com 

• (607) 481-5710 Margaret “Peggy” Hurd 

Margaret.Hurd@cbna.com 

 

Cornell Federal Credit Union (CFCU)  
www.MyCFCU.com 

 

• 607-257-2822 Kate Heptig 

Kate.Heptig@mycfcu.com 

• 607-277-1419 Kimberly Rozell 

kimberly.rozell@mycfcu.com 

• 607-227-0883  Missy Park 

missy.park@mycfcu.com 

 

Farm Credit East  www.farmcrediteast.com 

 

• 607-749-7177 

First National Bank of Dryden  www.drydenbank.com 

 

607-844-8141 Dryden Office: 

• Clint Brooks – Cbrooks@drydenbank.com 

• Mike Shattuck- Mshattuck@drydenbank.com 

• Thomas Lathrop- tlatrop@drydenbank.com 

• Michelle Browngardt-

mbrowngardt@drydenbank.com 

 

First National Bank of Groton www.grotonbank.com 

 

• 607-898-5871 Groton Office 

• 315-497-2707 Moravia Office 

Lyons National Bank (LNB)  www.bankwithlnb.com 

 

• (315) 612-3456 Auburn (downtown) 

M&T Bank  www.mandtbank.com 

 

• 607-237-8884 Ryan Wuerthner 

rwuerthner@mtb.com 

Tioga State Bank  www.tiogabank.com 

 

• 607-354-6255 Erin Hudak 

ehudak@tiogabank.com 

 

Tompkins Community Bank (TCB) 
www.tompkinstrust.com 

 

New in 2023: Ask about the Rate Modification loan option – 

where you can modify your interest rate once after getting 

the construction loan! 

• (607) 266-5455 Bonnie Osadchey 

bosadchey@tompkinsfinancial.com 

• 607-266-5453  Stephanie Klym 

SKlym@tompkinsfinancial.com 

• 607-266-5440 x11726 Dustin Patte 

gpatte@tompkinsfinancial.com 

• 607-266-5496 Kristina Dresser 

kdresser@tompkinsfinancial.com 
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